
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschaft
 Mixed-Teambewerb LG u. LP

 Knittelfeld 2024

 Luftgewehr

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgem. Jugendklasse

1. Hansmann Sophie Brucker SV 101.7 101.5 100.5 -   -   -   303.7
2. Arlitzer Andreas SV-Knittelfeld 102.9 97.3 101.5 -   -   -   301.7
3. Freitag Laura SV-Knittelfeld 100.1 98.1 103.1 -   -   -   301.3
4. Miltscheff Ines SV-Knittelfeld 98.0 99.2 101.3 -   -   -   298.5
5. Feierl Michael SV-Knittelfeld 97.3 98.8 101.9 -   -   -   298.0/12
6. Hoffelner Johannes SV-Knittelfeld 99.3 99.7 99.0 -   -   -   298.0
7. Gelter Katharina SV-Knittelfeld 96.0 93.7 92.3 -   -   -   282.0
8. Waldmüller Daniel Brucker SV 92.9 95.5 90.1 -   -   -   278.5
9. Hansmann Philip Brucker SV 91.9 90.9 90.1 -   -   -   272.9

10. Waldmüller Sophie Brucker SV 83.3 90.4 87.5 -   -   -   261.2

 Allgem. Klasse

1. Fölzer Verona Brucker SV 103.9 104.6 104.5 -   -   -   313.0
2. Meißl Theresa SV RB Eggersdorf 102.9 104.1 101.6 -   -   -   308.6
3. Haindl Marlies SV Hitzendorf 104.0 101.5 101.5 -   -   -   307.0
4. Grün Günther SV Hitzendorf 103.7 101.4 99.8 -   -   -   304.9
5. Kristandl Manfred SV RB Eggersdorf 102.2 101.1 99.2 -   -   -   302.5
6. Arlitzer Rafael SV-Knittelfeld 99.3 100.9 101.6 -   -   -   301.8
7. Plocher Christine SV-Knittelfeld 97.6 101.4 101.6 -   -   -   300.6
8. Fölzer K.Heinz Brucker SV 98.6 99.8 101.1 -   -   -   299.5
9. Ninaus Katrin SV Hitzendorf 95.3 101.0 100.4 -   -   -   296.7

10. Ballaus Juliana Kapfenberger SV 99.2 97.4 98.7 -   -   -   295.3
11. Köck Zarhai Brucker SV 97.8 91.7 97.4 -   -   -   286.9
12. Miltscheff Sonja SV-Knittelfeld 98.2 89.4 96.0 -   -   -   283.6
13. Durstmüller Eduard SV Hitzendorf 88.7 89.9 91.3 -   -   -   269.9
14. Ferstl Tobias Kapfenberger SV 86.6 85.7 85.6 -   -   -   257.9
15. Miltscheff Gerhard SV-Knittelfeld 84.0 83.5 88.4 -   -   -   255.9
16. Leitner Helmut Brucker SV 79.8 84.8 88.6 -   -   -   253.2



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Jugendklasse

1. SV Knittelfeld 2 599.3
Freitag Laura 301.3
Hoffelner Johannes 298.0

2. SV Knittelfeld 1 596.5
Miltscheff Ines 298.5
Feierl Michael 298.0

3. SV Knittelfeld 3 583.7
Gelter Katharina 282.0
Arlitzer Andreas 301.7

4. Brucker SV 1 576.6
Hansmann Sophie 303.7
Hansmann Philip 272.9

5. Brucker SV 2 539.7
Waldmüller Sophie 261.2
Waldmüller Daniel 278.5

 Allgem. Klasse

620,3

1. Brucker SV 1 612.5
Fölzer Verona 313.0
Fölzer K.Heinz 299.5

2. SV Hitzendorf 1 611.9
Haindl Marlies 307.0
Grün Günther 304.9

3. SV RB Eggersdorf 611.1
Meißl Theresa 308.6
Kristandl Manfred 302.5

4. SV Knittelfeld 1 602.4
Plocher Christine 300.6
Arlitzer Rafael 301.8

5. SV Hitzendorf 2 566.6
Ninaus Katrin 296.7
Durstmüller Eduard 269.9

6. Kapfenberger SV 553.2
Ballaus Juliana 295.3
Ferstl Tobias 257.9

7. Brucker SV 2 540.1
Köck Zarhai 286.9
Leitner Helmut 253.2



8. SV Knittelfeld 2 539.5
Miltscheff Sonja 283.6
Miltscheff Gerhard 255.9

 Luftpistole

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. Ertl Sandra SSV Bad Gleichenberg 92 92 91 -   -   -   275 /0
2. Fößl Manuel SSV Bad Gleichenberg 94 91 90 -   -   -   275 /0
3. Frass Stefanie Kapfenberger SV 80 88 85 -   -   -   253
4. Sommerauer Florian Kapfenberger SV 85 83 84 -   -   -   252
5. Schaffer Karl HSSV Graz 86 84 75 -   -   -   245
6. Fellegger Medina HSSV Graz 70 67 75 -   -   -   212

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. SV Bad Gleichenberg 550
Ertl Sandra 275
Fößl Manuel 275

2. Kapfenberger SV 505
Sommerauer Florian 252
Frass Stefanie 253

3. HSSV Graz 457
Fellegger Medina 212
Schaffer Karl 245


